World Forex Corp.
	Account: 757078
	Name: Журавлев Вадим Владимирович
	Currency: USD
	2009 November 6, 22:59

	Closed Transactions:
	

	Ticket
	Open Time
	Type
	Size
	Item
	Price
	S / L
	T / P
	Close Time
	Price
	Commission
	Taxes
	Swap
	Profit

	10977781
	2009.11.04 06:32
	sell
	1.00
	gold
	1084.00
	0.00
	1084.00
	2009.11.06 21:56
	1097.30
	0.00
	0.00
	0.01
	-1 330.00

	11047338
	2009.11.06 16:34
	buy
	1.00
	eurjpy
	133.46
	0.00
	133.47
	2009.11.06 20:52
	133.47
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	11.12

	11043692
	2009.11.06 15:29
	sell
	1.00
	eurusd
	1.4864
	0.0000
	1.4854
	2009.11.06 17:24
	1.4854
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	100.00

	11043558
	2009.11.06 15:24
	buy
	1.00
	eurjpy
	133.66
	0.00
	133.82
	2009.11.06 15:41
	133.82
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	178.03

	11041751
	2009.11.06 14:52
	buy
	1.00
	eurjpy
	133.75
	0.00
	133.95
	2009.11.06 15:11
	133.95
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	221.87

	11040956
	2009.11.06 14:40
	buy
	1.00
	eurjpy
	133.87
	0.00
	134.06
	2009.11.06 14:45
	134.06
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	210.65

	11035798
	2009.11.06 10:28
	sell
	1.00
	eurusd
	1.4893
	0.0000
	1.4883
	2009.11.06 12:20
	1.4883
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	100.00

	11034734
	2009.11.06 09:44
	sell
	1.00
	gbpusd
	1.6616
	0.0000
	1.6606
	2009.11.06 10:27
	1.6606
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	100.00

	11032093
	2009.11.06 05:50
	sell
	1.00
	gbpusd
	1.6609
	0.0000
	1.6599
	2009.11.06 07:17
	1.6599
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	100.00

	11027681
	2009.11.05 19:44
	buy
	1.00
	usdcad
	1.0645
	0.0000
	1.0656
	2009.11.05 21:25
	1.0656
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	103.23

	11023322
	2009.11.05 16:34
	sell
	1.00
	gbpusd
	1.6584
	0.0000
	1.6564
	2009.11.05 17:49
	1.6564
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	200.00

	11022534
	2009.11.05 16:03
	sell
	1.00
	eurusd
	1.4877
	0.0000
	1.4859
	2009.11.05 16:23
	1.4869
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	80.00

	11021758
	2009.11.05 15:40
	buy
	1.00
	gbpusd
	1.6556
	0.0000
	1.6571
	2009.11.05 15:47
	1.6563
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	70.00

	11019784
	2009.11.05 14:48
	sell
	1.00
	eurusd
	1.4907
	0.0000
	1.4892
	2009.11.05 14:52
	1.4892
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	150.00

	11018245
	2009.11.05 14:00
	sell
	1.00
	gbpusd
	1.6609
	0.0000
	1.6600
	2009.11.05 14:20
	1.6600
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	90.00

	10990805
	2009.11.04 16:03
	sell
	1.00
	eurusd
	1.4821
	0.0000
	1.4820
	2009.11.05 07:53
	1.4820
	0.00
	0.00
	-3.30
	10.00

	11000723
	2009.11.04 21:03
	sell
	1.00
	eurusd
	1.4885
	1.4880
	1.4864
	2009.11.04 21:54
	1.4864
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	210.00

	10998186
	2009.11.04 20:24
	sell
	1.00
	eurjpy
	135.47
	0.00
	135.20
	2009.11.04 20:25
	135.20
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	296.64

	10997109
	2009.11.04 20:17
	sell
	1.00
	eurjpy
	135.35
	135.07
	134.90
	2009.11.04 20:20
	134.90
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	495.60

	10990169
	2009.11.04 15:49
	sell
	1.00
	eurusd
	1.4811
	0.0000
	1.4801
	2009.11.04 16:01
	1.4801
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	100.00

	10989715
	2009.11.04 15:33
	sell
	1.00
	eurusd
	1.4804
	0.0000
	1.4794
	2009.11.04 15:40
	1.4794
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	100.00

	10981002
	2009.11.04 09:23
	buy
	1.00
	usdcad
	1.0627
	0.0000
	1.0638
	2009.11.04 13:55
	1.0638
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	103.40

	10977800
	2009.11.04 06:35
	buy
	1.00
	usdcad
	1.0662
	0.0000
	1.0673
	2009.11.04 08:46
	1.0673
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	103.06

	10940271
	2009.11.02 22:55
	balance
	Deposit
	3 000.00

	 
	0.00
	0.00
	-3.29
	1 803.60

	Closed P/L:
	1 800.31

	Open Trades:

	Ticket
	Open Time
	Type
	Size
	Item
	Price
	S / L
	T / P
	 
	Price
	Commission
	Taxes
	Swap
	Profit

	No transactions
	

	 
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00

	 
	Floating P/L:
	0.00

	Working Orders:

	Ticket
	Open Time
	Type
	Size
	Item
	Price
	S / L
	T / P
	Market Price
	 

	No transactions
	

	 

	Summary:

	Deposit/Withdrawal:
	3 000.00
	Credit Facility:
	0.00
	 

	Closed Trade P/L:
	1 800.31
	Floating P/L:
	0.00
	Margin:
	0.00

	Balance:
	4 800.31
	Equity:
	4 800.31
	Free Margin:
	4 800.31

	 

	Details:

	[image: image1]

	Gross Profit:
	3 130.30
	Gross Loss:
	1 329.99
	Total Net Profit:
	1 800.31

	Profit Factor:
	2.35
	Expected Payoff:
	78.27
	 

	Absolute Drawdown:
	0.00
	Maximal Drawdown:
	1 329.99 (21.70%)
	Relative Drawdown:
	21.70% (1 329.99)

	 

	Total Trades:
	23
	Short Positions (won %):
	15 (93.33%)
	Long Positions (won %):
	8 (100.00%)

	Profit Trades (% of total):
	22 (95.65%)
	Loss trades (% of total):
	1 (4.35%)

	Largest
	profit trade:
	495.60
	loss trade:
	-1 329.99

	Average
	profit trade:
	142.29
	loss trade:
	-1 329.99

	Maximum
	consecutive wins ($):
	22 (3 130.30)
	consecutive losses ($):
	1 (-1 329.99)

	Maximal
	consecutive profit (count):
	3 130.30 (22)
	consecutive loss (count):
	-1 329.99 (1)

	Average
	consecutive wins:
	22
	consecutive losses:
	1


